
  

Ladies Mock up

71 Strzelecki Ave, Sunshine West

WO'S CUBE TEE

4003

sales@danzo.com.au

Fabric

Style
Wide neck ribbing, side seamed, shoulder to shoulder tape, 
double needle hems, preshrunk to minimise shrinkage

 

 

10-19

20-49

50-99

100-199

200+ Ask For Quote

$28.0 $33.0 $32.0 POA

$26.5 $31.5 $30.5

$24.5 $29.5 $28.5

$22.5 $27.5 $25.5

POA

POA

POA

10-19

20-49

50-99

100-199

200+ Ask For Quote

POA

POA

POA

POA

**

5




