

COMPANY/ ENTITY

CONTACT PERSON

PHONE NO.

EMAIL ADDRESS

DELIVERY ADDRESS



WO'S CUBE TEE Fabric

Relaxed fit. Crew neck. Light weight, 150 GSM 100% combed cotton (marles 15% viscose)

Style

Wide neck ribbing, side seamed, shoulder to shoulder tape, double needle hems, preshrunk to minimise shrinkage

Ladies Mock up



Measurement Information

MEASUREMENT	XSM	SML	MED	LRG	XLG
Body Width (cm)	46	48.5	51	53.5	56
Body Length (cm)	57	58	59	60	61

ORDER STEPS

Colour, Size & Qty: (e.g. black Mx3, Lx7) Printing Embroidery Pre-Production Approval* Send logo/artwork to: artwork@danzo.com.au receive proof & invoice Payment & Production Approx 1 week lead time Pick up Delivery *\$12+GST Flat

PRICE INFORMATION

	PRINT		EMBROIDERY				
QTY	Left Chest	Left Chest & Back	Left Chest	Left Chest & Back			
10-19	\$28.0	\$33.0	\$32.0	POA			
20-49	\$26.5	\$31.5	\$30.5	POA			
50-99	\$24.5	\$29.5	\$28.5	POA			
100-199	\$22.5	\$27.5	\$25.5	POA			
200+	Ask For Quote						
Set up fee from \$60 per Logo. All Prices are EX-GST. Pint area: chest, ≤10cm back≤A4. Other/additional position available by quote.							

DIY Option: oder transfer film and print on your garments.

*Artwork Format:

Vector in CMYK colour, fonts must be outlined (ai,eps,pdf). Any logos not provided as vector format may incur additional re-drawing fees.